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551 SW TALL PINE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,457 93.8400 105.10 153,131 1948 1948 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1400

BAS 1,400 100 1,400 95,641

UST 126 45 57 3,894

1,526 1,457 99,535
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1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,600

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 11 20 220.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1994 1994 3 100 330

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 11 20 220.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 330

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 13 20 260.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 390

5 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

5,050

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 3,560

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.11 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,991

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 15.11 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 120,880


